4~ Prova Qualificazione Campionato Italiano EX ORDINANZA 300 MT
SOMMA LOMBARDO 25, 26 luglio 2015

MIRE METALLICHE

Cl. Squadra Punti Mouche
1 SOMMA LOMBARDO 3 552 15
PAOLO FANTON 197 10
GIORGIO MICHELE BONZA 184
WILLIAM BANDINELLI 171 1
2 CAPRINO VERONESE 1 531 7
MASSIMO TORRESANI 182 4
PAOLO PIACENZA 182
DIEGO VERZINI 167 1
SNIPER
Cl. Squadra Punti Mouche
1 LASTRAASIGNA1 584 7
FRANCESCO MORELLI 196 1
ANDREA CALANGIANI 194
ROMOLO DIONISI 194 3
2 ALESSANDRIA 577 2
MATTEO DIOTTI 196 1
GIAN FRANCO FIORIO 194
ROBERTO PAUTASSO 187 1
3 ROMA 571 10
GIUSEPPE CAVALLO 195 6
LAMBERTO LICHERI 190 1
CLAUDIO CASELLI 186 3
4 SOMMA LOMBARDO 1 563 3
WILLIAM BANDINELLI 189 2
PAOLO SQUITTIERI 189
GIUSEPPE VALERIO DE PASQUALE 185 1
5 LUCCA1 560 5
MAURIZIO GIUSFREDI 190 0
MARA SIMONETTI 188 1
ALESSANDRO ROSSI 182 4
6 CARRARA 560 3
GIANDOMENICO SAVANELLA 191 2
MASSIMO SMERIERI 189 1
GINO ANTONIO BERTOLUCCI 180 0

7 CODOGNO 1 546 4



CRISTIAN ANTOZIO
FRANCO FRIGERI
STEFANO MARIA MARTELLI

PAVIA

LUIGI ALFANO
WALTER FONTANELLA
STEFANO SITA

192
184
170

540

189
177
174



